NRTFRARYIL—F A2 12012 SR TR

DATE: 2012/6/10 TIME:10:00 WEATHER:ZY
AUDIENCE: PLACE:#LIR K%

EEAM 1Q 2Q 3Q 4Q TOTAL
AREF Y ITS5—X 0 0 0 0 0
LR/ —ZDIR—1X 0 0 0 6 6
total first downs

FD by rushing-passing—penalties 2 0
total offensive vardage

total offensive plays

average gain per offensive plays

net rushing vardage

total rushing plays

average gain per rushing plays

net passing vardage

passes att.—comp.—had int. 13 0
average gain per passing plays

kick off no.—ave.-TB 1 30.0
punting no.—ave.—long.—had blocked 5 33.0 43
kick off return no.-yards 2
punt return  no.-yards 2
interception return no.—yards 1
fumble return no.-yards 0
touch down by rush—pass—etc. 0 0
point after TD  att.—comp.kick—play 0 0 0
field goal  att.—com. 0
fumbles  no.—lost 2
no. of safety

penalties  no.-vards 7

QB sack no.—yards
Time of possession

no. of tackle

no. name
13
54

33

—k—&—‘—‘NNNNNNwU@\l:g

Hig¥rrIS5—X

RUSHING
no. name
6
39
4
7
2
0
61
32
1.9 PASSING
no. name
61
7
19
32
0
1
0.0 PASS RECEIVING
no. name
0
0
12
39
1 INTERCEPTION
no. name
0 30
0
0
KICK OFF
0 no. name
55
2
0
KICK OFF RETURN
45 no. name
7
3 27
PUNTING
no. name
7

PUNT RETURN
no. name
6
27

SCORING KICK

no. name

QB SACK
no.

89

name

POINT AFTER TD(2point)
no. name

FUMBLE RETURN
no. name

ATT.
13

ATT.

NO.
1

NO.
1

NO.
1
1

NO.
5

NO.

FG ATT.

NO.

1

ATT.

NO.

COMP.
%

0

0.0

NET.

NET.
1"

YARDS
30

YARDS
-1
13

YARDS
165

F.C.

FG GOOD

YARDS
3

GOOD

YARDS

AVE. LONG TD
48 18 0
4.8 18 0
5.0 15 0
-03 5 0
NET. TD HADINT LONG
AVE. % % RATING
0 0 1 0
0.0 0.0 1.7 -15.4
AVE. LONG D
LONG D
1 0
AVE. TB.
30.0 0
AVE. LONG TD
-1.0 -1 0
13.0 13 0
AVE. LONG BLOCKED
33.0 43
YARDS  AVE. LONG TD
21 21.0 21 0
18 18.0 18 0

FG LONG PAT ATT. PAT GOOD

SAFETY
0

AVE.

AVE. TD



NRTFRARYIL—F A2 12012 SR TR

DATE:2012/6/10 TIME:10:00 WEATHER:ZY
AUDIENCE: PLACE:#LIR K%

EEAM 1Q 2Q 3Q 4Q TOTAL
R/ —ZHh9HR—AZ 0 0 0 6 6
FHIRF v ITS5—X 0 0 0 0 0
total first downs

FD by rushing-passing—penalties 8 5
total offensive vardage

total offensive plays

average gain per offensive plays

net rushing vardage

total rushing plays

average gain per rushing plays

net passing vardage

passes att.—comp.—had int. 25 9
average gain per passing plays

kick off no.—ave.-TB 2 45.0
punting no.—ave.—long.—had blocked 4 32.5 37
kick off return no.-yards 0
punt return  no.-yards 2
interception return no.—yards 1
fumble return no.-yards 2
touch down by rush—pass—etc. 1 0
point after TD  att.—comp.kick—play 1 0 1
field goal  att.—com. 2
fumbles  no.—lost 0
no. of safety

penalties  no.—vards 3
QB sack no.—yards 2

Time of possession

no. of tackle
no. name

42
26

19
22
34

7
1
28
39
51

56
?

N =z
(SR SR

g/ —ZhHoR—1X

220

57

3.9

142

32

44

78

3.1

RUSHING
no. name
4
90
18
34

PASSING
no. name

18

PASS RECEIVING

no. name
91
4
80
90
INTERCEPTION
no. name
42
KICK OFF
no. name
42

KICK OFF RETURN

no. name
PUNTING
no. name
4

PUNT RETURN
no. name
19
1

SCORING KICK

no. name
42
QB SACK
no. name
42

POINT AFTER TD(2point)

no. name

FUMBLE RETURN
no. name
19
28

ATT. NET.
8 "
18 69
5 -3
1 5
ATT.  COMP.

%
25 9
36.0

ATT. NET.
5 64
1 6
1 5
2 3

NO. NET.
1 6
NO. YARDS
2 90
NO. YARDS
NO. YARDS
4 130

NO. F.C.
1 0
1 0

FGATT. FG GOOD

2 0
NO. YARDS
2 13
ATT. GOOD
NO. YARDS
1 0
1 5

AVE.
8.9
3.8

-0.6
50

NET.
AVE.
78
3.1

AVE.
128
6.0
5.0
15

LONG
6

AVE.
45.0

AVE.

AVE.
325

YARDS
2
1

LONG
31

"

5

5

D
%
0
0.0

LONG
22

6

5

2

D

T.B.
0

LONG

TD

0
1
0
0

%
1
4.0

D

oooo

LONG BLOCKED

37

AVE.
20
1.0

LONG

2
1

FG LONG PAT ATT. PAT GOOD

0

SAFETY
0

AVE.

AVE.
0.0
5.0

1

TD

0

HAD INT LONG
RATING

22
54.2

TD

oo



