ハマナスボウルトーナメント2012 3位決定戦 札幌ギャンブラーズ

1/4) \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\					イレザセイマン								
	TIME:10:00 PLACE:札幌大学	V	VEATHER	霊雲り		RUSHING no.	name	ATT.	NET.	AVE.	LONG	TD	
TEAM 札幌ギャンブラーズ	1Q 2Q 0 0	3Q 0	4Q 0	TOTAL 0		6 39 4		5 4 4	24 19 20	4.8 4.8 5.0	18 18 15	0 0 0	
札幌ノースカウボーイズ	0 0	0	6	6		7		6	-2	-0.3	5	0	
total first downs					2								
FD by rushing-passing-pe	enalties		2	0	0								
total offensive yardage					61								
total offensive plays					32								
average gain per offensive	e plays				1.9	PASSING							
net rushing yardage					61	no.	name	ATT.	COMP. %	NET. AVE.	%	HAD INT %	RATING
total rushing plays					19	7		13	0.0	0.0	0.0	1 7.7	0 -15.4
average gain per rushing p	olays				3.2								
net passing yardage					0								
passes attcomphad in	nt.		13	0	1								
average gain per passing p	average gain per passing plays				0.0	PASS RECE				A) (E			
kick off noaveTB			1	30.0	0	no.	name	ATT.	NET.	AVE.	LONG	TD	
punting noavelongha	ad blocked	5	33.0	43	0								
kick off return noyards	3			2	12								
punt return noyards				2	39								
interception return	noyards			1	11	INTERCEPT		NO. 1	NET. 11	LONG	TD		
fumble return noyards				0	0	no. 30	name			11	0		
touch down by rush-pas	s-etc.		0	0	0								
point after TD attcom	p,kick-play	0	0	0	0	KICK OFF							
field goal attcom.				0	0	no. 55	name	name NO.	YARDS 30	AVE. 30.0	T.B. 0		
fumbles nolost				2	2	00		·	00	00.0	Ŭ		
no. of safety					0	KICK OFF R	PETLIRN						
penalties noyards				7	45	no.		NO. 1	YARDS -1	AVE. −1.0	LONG -1	TD 0	
QB sack noyards				1	3	27		İ	13	13.0	13	Ö	
Time of possession													
no. of tackle no. name	NO					PUNTING no.	name	NO.	YARDS	AVE.	LONG	BLOCKED	
13 54	11 7					7		5	165	33.0	43	0	
33 4	6 3												
6 1	3 2					PUNT RETU	JRN name	NO.	F.C.	YARDS	AVE.	LONG	TD
27 30	2 2					6 27		1 1	0	21	21.0 18.0	21 18	0
39 75	2 2												
89 55	2 1					SCORING K	ICK						
60 70	1					no.	name	FG ATT.	FG GOOD	FG LONG	PAT ATT.	PAT GOOD	
99	1												
						QB SACK no.	name		YARDS				
						89		1	3	0			
					POINT AFTI								
						no.	name	ATT.	GOOD	AVE.			
						FUMBLE RE		NO	VARRE	A) (F			
						no.	name	NO.	YARDS	AVE.	TD		

ハマナスボウルトーナメント2012 3位決定戦 札幌ノースカウボーイズ

DATE:2012/6/10 AUDIENCE:	TIME:10:00 PLACE:札巾	県大学		WEATHER			RUSHING no. 4	name	ATT.	NET. 71	AVE. 8.9	LONG 31	TD 0	
TEAM 札幌ノースカウボーイズ	1Q 0	2Q 0	3Q 0	4Q 6	TOTAL 6		90 18		18 5	69 -3	3.8 -0.6	11 5	1 0	
札幌ギャンブラーズ	0	0	0	0	0		34		1	5	5.0	5	0	
total first downs						14								
FD by rushing-passing-p	enalties			8	5	1								
total offensive yardage						220								
total offensive plays						57								
average gain per offensiv	e plays					3.9	PASSING no.	name	ATT.	COMP.	NET.	TD	HAD INT	LONG
net rushing yardage						142	18		25	% 9	AVE. 78	% 0	% 1	RATING 22
total rushing plays						32				36.0	3.1	0.0	4.0	54.2
average gain per rushing	plays					4.4								
net passing yardage						78								
passes attcomphad i	nt.			25	9	1								
average gain per passing	plays					3.1	PASS RECE no.	IVING name	ATT.	NET.	AVE.	LONG	TD	
kick off noaveTB				2	45.0	0	91 4	namo	5 1	64 6	12.8	22	0	
ounting noavelongh	ad blocked		4	32.5	37	0	80 90		1 2	5	5.0 1.5	5 2	0	
kick off return noyard	s				0	0			-	· ·		_		
punt return noyards					2	3								
nterception return	noyards				1	6	INTERCEPT no.	ION name	NO.	NET.	LONG	TD		
umble return noyards	•				2	5	42	name	1	6	6	0		
couch down by rush-pa	ss-etc.			1	0	0								
ooint after TD attcor	np,kick-play		1	0	1	0	KICK OFF							
ield goal attcom.					2	0	no.	name	NO. 2	YARDS 90	AVE. 45.0	T.B. 0		
fumbles nolost					0	0	42		2	90	45.0	U		
no. of safety						0	MOK OFF D	ETUDN						
penalties noyards					3	15	KICK OFF R no.	name	NO.	YARDS	AVE.	LONG	TD	
QB sack noyards					2	13								
Time of possession														
no. of tackle							PUNTING			V4.DD.0	4)/5		DI GOVED	
no. name 42	NO 8						no. 4	name	NO. 4	YARDS 130	AVE. 32.5	LONG 37	BLOCKED 0	
26 19	3													
22 34	2						PUNT RETU							
7 11	1						no. 19	name	NO.	0	YARDS 2	2.0		TD 0
28 39	1						1		1	0	1	1.0	1	0
51 56	1													
?	1						SCORING K						PAT GOOD	
							42		2	0	0	1	0	
							QB SACK							
							no. 42	name		YARDS 13				
							POINT AFTE no.	ER TD(2poin name		GOOD	AVE.			
							FUMBLE RE	TURN name	NO.	YARDS	AVE.	TD		